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1
134 FARID ALSAWARY
25/02/2021 Bay RFI FARID x FS MONA LISA by SHAKAAR IBN
SANADIVA
Owner: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA -
AL SAWARY FARM
Breeder: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA -
AL SAWARY FARM

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 117

H&N 19.25 19 19.25 19 19.5 19.5 115.5

BODY 18 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18 109.5

LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.75 93.5

MOVE 19 19.5 19 19 19.5 19 115

SCORE: 91.75   91.25 92.5 91.7590.75 92.5 91.75

2
128 SERAJ AL MAMLAKAH
29/03/2021 Chestnut VEGAS HEC x SWEET VENERATTA by EL
SHAKHYR
Owner: Hrhp. Saud Bin Sultan Bin Saud Alsaud - Almamlkah Stud
Breeder: Hrhp. Saud Bin Sultan Bin Saud Alsaud - Almamlkah
Stud

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 115

H&N 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 19.25 19 113.5

BODY 18.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 108

LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.75 15 15.5 15.5 92.5

MOVE 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 115.5

SCORE: 90.75   91 89.7590.7590.7591.75 90.5

3
136 RAYAN ELANAYA
07/02/2021 Black NAYROZ ALENAYA x SAMAR ELENAYA by
MAGNUM PSYCHE
Owner: HORSE CARE EQUESTRIAN LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY - ENAYA STUD
Breeder: Tarig Bin Mohammed E Enaya (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 113.5
H&N 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 111.75
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15 15.5 15.5 92.25
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 116.5

SCORE: 90.33   90.75 90.5 89.25 90 90.5 91

4
140 JAMIH ALALMASH
10/01/2021 Grey FAM WARD x FAJR AL AALYA

Owner: KHALID MOHAMMED AHMED ALMUWAILHI - AL
ALMASA STUD
Breeder: KHALID MOHAMMED AHMED ALMUWAILHI - AL
ALMASA STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 113.5

H&N 18.5 18.25 18.5 19 19 18.75 112

BODY 18 17.5 18 18.5 18 18 108

LEGS 15.25 15.75 15.25 15.75 14.75 15.5 92.25

MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 116

SCORE: 90.29   90.25 90 89.7591.7589.7590.25

5
138 WALEED ALMUBARAKAT
26/01/2021 Grey FAISAL AL WASEEL x REEM by BAYRAQ AL
AMEEN
Owner: HATIM BIN SALIM BIN FAIHAN AL THEIABI -
AlMubarakat Stud
Breeder: HATIM BIN SALIM BIN FAIHAN AL THEIABI -
AlMubarakat Stud

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114

H&N 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 19 19.25 113.5

BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 107.5

LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15 15.25 91.75

MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114

SCORE: 90.13   90.2589.75 90.5 89.75 90 90.5
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6
132 DIBAJ AL ATA
07/03/2021 Grey ALEXXANDERR x DEEM AL ATA by EPIIC

Owner: ABDULRAHMAN HAMAD ABDULLAH AL MAGHLOUTH
- AL ATA STUD
Breeder: ABDULRAHMAN HAMAD ABDULLAH AL
MAGHLOUTH - AL ATA STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19 19 114.5

H&N 19.25 19.25 18.75 18.75 19 19 114

BODY 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 106

LEGS 15 15.75 15.25 15.5 15 15.5 92

MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114

SCORE: 90.08   89.75 91 89.5 90.25 90 90

7
129 EIZ ALSHMOOS
20/03/2021 Bay ALEXXANDERR x AMMONA by EXSTERN

Owner: ABDULLAH MUQHIM JARALLAH AL MUKHEM - AL
SHMOOS STUD
Breeder: ABDULLAH MUQHIM JARALLAH AL MUKHEM - AL
SHMOOS STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 113.5

H&N 18.5 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 18.75 112.5

BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 106

LEGS 14.75 15.5 16 15.75 15.5 15.25 92.75

MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 19 115.5

SCORE: 90.04   89.2590.25 91 90.5 89.75 89.5

8
130 RAKAN SKR
19/03/2021 Grey ALEXXANDERR x KAYAN FARZAN

Owner: ALJUNAYDI ABDULWAHAB YOUSEF S
Breeder: ALJUNAYDI ABDULWAHAB YOUSEF S

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 19.5 19 19 114
H&N 19 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.75 19 112.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 105.5
LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 93.25
MOVE 19 18.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 114.5

SCORE: 89.96   90 88.75 89.5 91.2590.25 90

9
141 EB KANEZ
05/01/2021 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x SF AL JAWHARAH by
ROUGH JUSTICE
Owner: Abdullah Nabil Abdulaziz Alshekhmubarak - E B Stud
Breeder: Abdullah Nabil Abdulaziz Alshekhmubarak - E B Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 19 113
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.75 111.5
BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 107.5
LEGS 15.5 16 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 94
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 113

SCORE: 89.83   89.5 90.5 89.5 89.5 90.2589.75

10
131 AR HELAL
09/03/2021 Grey KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x NAFLA ALMUAWD
by SMA MAGIC ONE (BE)
Owner: Majid Bin Hassan Bin Nasser Al Ghashyan - Al Areedh
Stud
Breeder: Majid Bin Hassan Bin Nasser Al Ghashyan - Al Areedh
Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 112.5

H&N 18.25 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.75 111.25

BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 105.5

LEGS 15 15.5 15.25 15 15.25 15.5 91.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111

SCORE: 88.63 WON BY TYPE   87.75 88.5 89 88.5 88.2589.75
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11
139 RK AIWAEID
11/01/2021 Bay GHAITH AL ZOBAIR (AE) x OHOOD AL FIAFEY

Owner: AQEEL ABDRAB ALAMEER H ALIBRAHIM - GOLDEN
CORNER STUD
Breeder: AQEEL ABDRAB ALAMEER H ALIBRAHIM - GOLDEN
CORNER STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111

H&N 18.25 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.25 18.5 110.25

BODY 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 106.5

LEGS 15.5 15.25 15 15.5 15 15.25 91.5

MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 112.5

SCORE: 88.63   88.7588.7588.25 89.5 88.2588.25

133 SALMAN ALENWAN
03/03/2021 Bay MIETEOR ARABCO x AZHAR AL DAR by SG
ZAHEE
Owner: ANAS HASSAN ALGOYAN - AL ENWAN STUD
Breeder: ANAS HASSAN ALGOYAN - AL ENWAN STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

135 AFY AL SAWARY
10/02/2021 Chestnut VALIDORO x STILETTO VC by TF SIR
PRIZE
Owner: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA -
AL SAWARY FARM
Breeder: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA -
AL SAWARY FARM

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

137 NJIM ELJIWA
03/02/2021 Grey RHR MARCEDES x AMIRA ALJIWA

Owner: Mohammed Khalid Mohammed Alrumaih - Aljiwa Stud
Breeder: Mohammed Khalid Mohammed Alrumaih - Aljiwa Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

142 RAED ALHADIR
03/01/2021 Chestnut NESJ EL MACHIATTO x LEENA AL
SHMOOS
Owner: MOHAMMAD GHAZI MAALA AL SHARIF - AL HADER
Breeder: MOHAMMAD GHAZI MAALA AL SHARIF - AL HADER

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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